
Dr. Christopher Nelson - Dean for Liberal Arts Dr. Jayson Valerio - Dean for Nursing & Allied  Health
Pecan Campus: J-3.1102 Nursing & Allied Health Campus: B-4.303

956-872-6715 956-872-3113
cnelson@southtexascollege.edu jaysonva@southtexascollege.edu

Dr. Ali Esmaeili - Dean for Math, Science, IT, & Bachelor Programs Dr. Rebecca De Leon - Dean of Dual Credit Prgms & School District Partnerships
Pecan Campus: V-1.605 B Pecan Campus: D-107 B

956-872-7270 956-872-2607
esmaeili@southtexascollege.edu rdeleon_8106@southtexascollege.edu

Sara M. Lozano - Dean for Business, Public Safety & Technology Jessica Galloso - Associate Dean of Professional & Organizational Development
Technology Campus: Bldg. A-102 Pecan Campus: A-115

956-872-6116 956-872-7280
smcardoz@southtexascollege.edu jwurtzel_4711@southtexascollege.edu

Dr. Eric Reittinger - Dean for Social & Behavioral Sciences Dr. Rachel Sale - Dean of Distance Learning
Pecan Campus: G-139 Pecan Campus: A-120

956-872-2622 956-872-2576
ericr@southtexascollege.edu rsale@southtexascollege.edu

Christina Y. Cavazos - Director of Curriculum Yolonda Jaramillo -  Director of Learning Outcomes
Pecan Campus: D-101 B Pecan Campus: D-101 F

956-872-6422 956-872-8309
cycavazos@southtexascollege.edu yjarmil@southtexascollege.edu

Ana Davila - Director of Distance Learning Dr. Kelli Davis - Director of University Relations & Articulation Center
Pecan Campus: A-117 Pecan Campus: H-144

956-872-2582 956-872-1990
arpena@southtexascollege.edu kajohnso@southtexascollege.edu

Monica Perez - Academic Operations Officer Ashley Gonzalez - Academic Initiative Officer
Pecan Campus: X-216 Pecan Campus: X-219

956-872-3522 956-872-5682
mmperez@southtexascollege.edu agonz147@southtexascollege.edu

Shannon M. Perales - Starfish Administrator Alejandra Cantu - Director of Dual Credit Scheduling & Enrollment Services
Pecan Campus: X-104 Pecan Campus: D-106A

956-872-1954 956-872-3568
speral20@southtexascollege.edu acantu@southtexascollege.edu

Sara Lozano - Technology Campus Daniel Montez - Mid-Valley Campus
Address - 3700 W. Military Hwy McAllen, Tx 78503 Address - 400 N. Border Weslaco, Tx 78596

956-872-6100 956-872-6600
smcardoz@southtexascollege.edu dmontez@southtexascollege.edu

Dr. Jayson Valerio - NAH Campus Dr. Arturo Montiel - Starr County Campus
Address - 1101 E. Vermont McAllen, Tx 78503 Address - 142 FM 3167 Rio Grande City, Tx 78582

956-872-3100 956-488-8181
jaysonva@southtexascollege.edu amontiel@southtexascollege.edu

Dr. Sylvia Flores - Faculty Senate President Joel J. Rodriguez- Council of Chairs President
Pecan Campus: T1.342 Pecan Campus: L-155

956-872-5615 956-872-2639
slflores@southtexascollege.edu jrodriguez@southtexascollege.edu

Dr. Micah Bailey -  College Wide Curriculum Chair James Blair - Academic Classification Committee
Pecan Campus: P-1.150 Pecan Campus: T1.328

956-872-5699 956-872-6728
mbailey1@southtexascollege.edu jblair@southtexascollege.edu

anahid@southtexascollege.edu

Faculty Leadership

Academic Affairs Leadership Team

Dr. Anahid Petrosian 
Vice-President for Academic Affairs / Chief Academic Officer

Pecan Campus: Administration Bldg. X-212
Tel: 956-872-6790

Deans/Associate Deans/Assistant Deans

Directors/Officers/Administrators

Campus Administrators

South Texas College 3201 W. Pecan Blvd. McAllen, Tx 78501
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